
L

Dø

I

MWT50010331

MWT50010332

MWT50010333

MWT50010334

MWT50010335

MWT50010336

MWT50010337

BV1.25

BV2

BV5.5

BV8

BV14

BV22

BV38

19A

27A

48A

62A

88A

115A

160A

IMAX

120

96

60

60

60

60

36

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

15

15

15

21

26

29

32

1.7

2.3

3.4

4.5

5.8

7.7

9.4

26

26

26

32

42

50

55

Dimensions (mm)

IDØL

Wire Range

22～16

16～14

12～10

#8

#6

#4

#2

1.5～0.5

2.5～1.5

6～4

10～6

16～10

25～16

50～35

A.W.Gmm2

red

blue

yel low

red

blue

yel low

red

isolated
color

MWT50010338

MWT50010339

MWT50010340

PVT1.25

PVT2

PVT5.5

19A

27A

48A

IMAX

 240

 120

 60

100

100

100

8

8

8.5

1.7

2.3

3.4

16

16

20.5

Dimensions (mm)

IDØL

Wire Range

22～16

16～14

12～10

1.5～0.5

2.5～1.5

6～4

A.W.Gmm2

red

blue

yel low

isolated
color

Catalog No Model Quantity in
carton (bag)

Quantity
in bag

Catalog No Model Quantity in
carton (bag)

Quantity
in bag

SKETCHES:
mm

ITEMS:

modoties.com

SPECIFICATION

Insulated Butt Connector
   Usage: connect wires, cables, electrical products
   Material: copper
   Tools required: tools clamp


